HSC SUMMER 2025 EXAM TIMETABLE

Date Time Code Board Qual Subject Duration
Tue 1 April 9:05am  s206/x AQA  GCSE Y11 Art Photography (Groups - 11B/11D/11A/PT2) Day 1 of 2 All Day
Wed 2 April 9:05am  s206/x AQA  GCSE Y11 Art Photography (Groups - 11B/11D/11A/PT2) Day 2 of 2 All Day
Thu 3 April 9:05am  s206/x AQA  GCSE Y11 Art Photography (Groups - 11A/PT1/11C) Day 1 of 2 All Day
Fri 4 April 9:05am  s206/x AQA  GCSE Y11 Art Photography (Groups - 11A/PT1/11C) Day 2 of 2 All Day
Tue 8 April 9:05am 17102 ocR  GCse Y11 Fine Art (Groups-11A/11D) Day1o All Day
Wed 9 April 9:05am 17102 OoCcR  GCSe Y11 Fine Art (Groups-11A/11D) Day2 o All Day
Thu 10 April 9:05am 17102 OCR  GCSE Y11 Fine Art (Groups-11B) Day 1 ¢ All Day
Fri 11 April 9:05am 17102 OCR  GCSE Y11 Fine Art (Groups-11B) Day 2 ¢ All Day
Thursday 01 May 9:15am  31525H  Pearson BTEC Y12 Sport - Fitness Training and Programming 2h 30m
Friday 02 May 9:05am  7208ex AQA GcE Y13 Art Photography Day 1. All Day
Tuesday 06 May 9:05am  7206X AQA GCE Y13 Art Photography Day 2. All Day
Tuesday 06 May 9:15am  BHs03/01  Pearson BTEC Y11 H&S Care - Health and Wellbeing 2h
Wednesday 07 May 9:05am  7208x AQA GCE Y13 Art Photography Day 3! All Day
Wednesday 07 May 9:15am  Benos/o1  Pearson BTEC Y11 Enterprise - Marketing and Finance for Enterprise 2h
Thursday 08 May 9:05am  7202x AQA GCE Y13 Fine Art Day 1 All Day
Thursday 8 May 9:15am  1TU01FH  Pearson GCSE Y11 Turkish paper 1 (Listening) 35m/45m
Thursday 8 May 9:15am  1Tuo2FH  Pearson GCSE Y11 Turkish paper 3 (Reading) 50m/1h5m
Thursday 08 May 1:15pm 314894  Pearson BTEC Y13 Business - Developing a Marketing Campaign Part A 2h
Friday 09 May 9:05am 720 AQA GCE Y13 Fine Art Day - All Day
Friday 09 May 9:15am  31489H  Pearson BTEC Y13 Business - Developing a Marketing Campaign Part B 3h
Monday 12 May 9:05am  7202x AQA  GCE Y13 FineArt Day ¢ All Day
Monday 12 May 9:15am 87021 AQA  GCse Y11 English Literature paper 1 Th 45m
Monday 12 May 1:15pm  314%0H  pearson BTEC Y13 H&S Care - Human Lifespan Development 1h 30m
Monday 12 May 1:15pm  sFMoo1  Pearson GCE Y13 Further Maths AS Paper 1 1h 40m
Tuesday 13 May 9:15am 70371 AQA GeeE Y13 Geography paper 1 2h 30m
Tuesday 13 May 1:15pm s461/1F/H  AQA  GCSE Y11 Biology paper 1 1Th45m
Tuesday 13 May 1:15pm sa6aB1FH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Combined Science Trilogy - Biology paper 1 Th 15m
Wednesday 14 May 9:15am 80351 AQA  GCSE Y11 Geography paper 1 Th 30m
Wednesday 14 May 9:15am 740711 AQA GCE Y13 Physics AS Paper 1 1h 30m
Wednesday 14 May 1:15pm  31524H  Pearson BTEC Y12 Sport - Anatomy and Physiology 1h 30m
Wednesday 14May ~ 1:15pm  cetoo1  Pearson  GCE Y13 English Literature - Paper 1: Drama 2h 15m
Thursday 15 May 9:15am es0nFH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Mathematics paper 1 (non-calculator) 1h 30m
Thursday 15 May 1:15pm  31esH  Pearson BTEC Y12 Business - Personal and Business Finance 2h
Friday 16 May 9:15am  1Hi010-13  Pearson  Gcse Y11 History paper 1 1h 20m
Friday 16 May 9:15am 718211 AQA GCE Y13 Psychology paper 1 2h
Friay 16 May 1:15pm  efMoo2  Pearson  GCE Y13 Further Maths AS Paper 2 1h 40m
Friday 16 May 1:15pm  31491H  pearson BTEC Y13 H&S Care - Working in Health and Social Care 1h 30m
Monday 19 May 9:15am s4621FH AQA  GCSE Y11 Chemistry paper 1 1Th45m
Monday 19 May 9:15am s4s4/c/1FH AQA  GCSE Y11 Combined Science Trilogy - Chemistry paper 1 1h15m
Monday 19 May 9:15am 744711 AQA Gce Y13 Environmental Science paper 1 3h
Monday 19 May 9:15am 71921 AQA Gce Y13 Sociology paper 1 2h
Monday 19 May 1:15pm  aesouto-1 EDUQAS GCE Y13 Media Studies Paper 1 2h 15m
Tuesday 20 May 9:15am 87022 AQA  GCSE Y11 English Literature paper 2 2h 15m
Wednesday 21 May 9:15am 71822 AQA Gce Y13 Psychology paper 2 2h
Wednesday 21 May 1:15pm 740711 AQA GCE Y13 Physics AS Paper 2 1h 30m
Wednesday 21 May 1:15pm 770211 AQA G6ce Y13 English Language paper 1 2h 30m
Thursday 22 May 9:15am s4631FH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Physics paper 1 1Th45m
Thursday 22 May 9:15am sasapiFH AQA  GCSE Y11 Combined Science Trilogy - Physics paper 1 Th15m
Thursday 22 May 9:15am 317064  pearson BTEC Y13 Engineering Principles 2h
Thursday 22 May 9:15am  oetoo2  Pearson  GCE Y13 English Literature - Paper 2: Prose 1h 15m
Thursday 22 May 1:15pm  R180/01 OCR CambNtt Y11 Sport - Reducing the Risk of Sports Injuries 1Th15m
Thursday 22 May 1:15pm  1TU04FH  Pearson GCSE Y11 Turkish paper 4 - Writing 1Th20m/1h 25m
Thursday 22 May 1:15pm 703772 AQA Gee Y13 Geography paper 2 2h 30m
Thursday 22 May 1:15pm 716211 AQA GCE Y13 Law paper 1 2h
Friday 23 May 9:15am 870011 AQA  GCsE Y11 English Language paper 1 1Th45m
Friday 23 May 9:15am  v319/01 OCR GCE Y13 History - USA 2h 30m
Friday 23 May 9:15am 74081 AQA GCE Y13 Physics paper 1 2h
Monday 2 June 9:15am sss21FH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Statistics paper 1 1Th45m
Monday 2 June 9:15am 7262w AQA GCE Y13 Perf Arts - Drama & Theatre 3h
Tuesday 3 June 9:15am  1RUOIFH  Pearson GCSE Y11 Russian paper 1 (Listening) 35m/45m
Tuesday 3 June 9:15am  1Ruo2FH Pearson GCSE Y11 Russian paper 3 (Reading) 50m/1h 5m
Tuesday 3 June 1:15pm  Ro14/01 OCR cambNtl Y11 Engineering - Principles of engineering manufacture 1Th15m
Tuesday 3 June 1:15pm 71622 AQA GCeE Y13 Law paper 2 2h
Wednesday 4 June 9:15am s83002F/H  AQA  GCSE Y11 Mathematics paper 2 (calculator) Th 30m
Wednesday 4 June 9:15am 71922 AQA GCE Y13 Sociology paper 2 2h
Wednesday 4 June 1:15pm 77022 AQA 6ce Y13 English Language paper 2 2h 30m
Wednesday 04 June ~ 1:15pm  smaoo1  Pearson  GCE Y13 Maths Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1 2h 00m
Thursday 05 June 9:15am 1Hio2a-2w Pearson  GCSE Y11 History paper 2 1h 50m




Thursday 5 June 1:15pm  Aesou20-1 EDUQAS GCE Y13 Media Studies Paper 2 2h 30m
Thursday 05 June 1:15pm  Ha20/01 OCR GCE Y13 Biology paper 1 2h 15m
Friday 6 June 9:15am 87002 AQA  Gese Y11 English Language paper 2 Th45m
Friday 6 June 9:15am 744712 AQA GCE Y13 Environmental Science paper 2 3h
Friday 6 June 1:15pm 80352 AQA  GCSE Y11 Geography paper 2 1Th 30m
Friday 06 June 1:15pm  v1o06/01 OCR GCE Y13 History - Tudors 1h 30m
Monday 9 June 9:15am s4e12F/H  AQA  GCSE Y11 Biology paper 2 Th45m
Monday 9 June 9:15am saeaB2FH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Combined Science Trilogy - Biology paper 2 1Th15m
Monday 9 June 9:15am  7408/2 AQA GCE Y13 Physics paper 2 2h
Monday 9 June 9:15am 71823 AQA GCeE Y13 Psychology paper 3 2h
Monday 9 June 1:15pm  Rogs/o1 ocR cambNtl Y11 Creative iMedia in the media industry 1Th 30m
Tuesday 10 June 9:15am sess/LF/H  AQA  GCSE Y11 Spanish paper 1 (Listening) 35m/45m
Tuesday 10 June 9:15am sess/RFH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Spanish paper 3 (Reading) 45m/1h
Tuesday 10 June 9:15am 71623 AQA GCE Y13 Law paper 3 2h
Tuesday 10 June 1:15pm  1Hi030-33  Pearson  GCSE Y11 History paper 3 1h 30m
Wednesday 11 June 9:15am ss00/3F/H  AQA  GCSE Y11 Mathematics paper 3 (calculator) 1Th 30m
Wednesday 11 June  9:15am  oetoos  Pearson  GCE Y13 English Literature - Paper 3: Poetry 2h 15m
Thursday 12 June 9:15am  8035/3 AQA  GCSE Y11 Geography paper 3 1Th 30m
Thursday 12 June 9:15am  v221/01 OCR GCE Y13 History - Germany 1Th 00m
Thursday 12 June 1:15pm  5409UB0-1  EDUQAS Lvi2Voc Y11 Hospitality & Catering Industry Th 20m
Thursday 12 June 1:15pm  1RU04FH  Pearson GCSE Y11 Russian paper 4 - Writing Th 20m/1h 25m
Thursday 12 June 1:15pm  omaco2  Pearson  GCE Y13 Maths Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 2h 00m
Friday 13 June 9:15am sa622FH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Chemistry paper 2 1Th45m
Friday 13 June 9:15am s4s4/cr2FH AQA  GCSE Y11 Combined Science Trilogy - Chemistry paper 2 1h15m
Friday 13 June 9:15am  Ha20/02 OCR GCE Y13 Biology paper 2 2h 15m
Friday 13 June 1:15pm sss22F/H  AQA  GCSE Y11 Statistics paper 2 1Th45m
Friday 13 June 1:15pm 71923 AQA GceE Y13 Sociology paper 3 2h
Monday 16 June 9:15am s4632F/H  AQA  GCSE Y11 Physics paper 2 Th45m
Monday 16 June 9:15am s4ear2FH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Combined Science Trilogy - Physics paper 2 Th15m
Tuesday 17 June 9:15am sess/wFH  AQA  GCSE Y11 Spanish paper 4 (Writing) 1Th/1h 15m
Tuesday 17 June 9:15am  7408/3 AQA GCE Y13 Physics paper 3 2h
Wednesday 18 June 9:15am  ss52wW AQA  GCse Y11 Design & Technology 2h
Wednesday 18 June 9:15am  Ha20/03 OCR GCE Y13 Biology paper 3 1h 30m
Thursday 19 June 1:15pm  9mAc0s  Pearson  GCE Y13 Maths Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics 2h 00m




